Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 ] 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Administration)

Company number

Teroma Trade Supplies Limited (in 08312048

In the Court case number
High Court, Chancery Division, Liverpool 323 of 2014
{full name of court)
(a) Insent full IWe (a)
name(s) and
address{es) of Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Milner

administrator(s) Cork Gully LLP
52 Brook Street
London
W1K 5DS

attach a copy of -

Cork Gully LLP
52 Brook Street
London

W1K 5DS

“Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs,

applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company

Qadkl,

Signed

Dated

Joint / Administragbr(s)

2 May 2014

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will hetp Companies House to
contact you If there 1s a query on the
form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record

Tim Gnmstone
Cork Gully LLP
52 Brook Street

London
WIK 5DS

02072682150
DX Number DX Exchange

SATURDAY

BRI

10/05/2014 #290
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff



Rule 2.29

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b} Insert Date

Form 2.14B

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company Number
Teroma Trade Supplies Limited (in Administration) 08312048
In the Court case number

High Court of Justice, Chancery

Division, Liverpool 393 of 2014

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

Teroma Trade Supplies Limited (in Administration) ("the Company™)

clo Cork Gully LLP
52 Brook Street
London

W1K 5DS

on the (b)
17 April 2014, the date that the Company entered administration

Statement of Truth

{ believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affars of the above named company as at (b) 17 April 2014 the date that the
Company entered administration

—_— W )
Full Name J —
=
Signed ‘ i k/ g ;

9 5] v




A - Summary of Assets

Assets subject to flxed charge:
Goodwill
Total assets subject to a fixed charge

Less Sovini Propery Services Limited Debenture
Deficiency under fixed charge carrled down

Assets subject to floating charge.
Cash at Bank

Debtors

Stock

Plant and Equipment

Intellectual Property

Contracts

Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors

Book Value

(1,005,000 00)

Estimated to Realise

345,000 00

(1,005,000 00)

345,000 00

(1,005,000 00)

388,000
429,000
335,000

76,000

{660,000 00)

Uncertain

388,000
322,000
174,000
54,000
1,000
1,000

S

840,000 00




A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carrled from Page A)

Liabllities
Preferential Creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 (brought dawn)
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecuraed craditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Creditors

Landlord
HMRC - PAYE/NIC

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

corsin 1 R AL
R _—

Estimated to Realisa

£

840,000

NIL

940,000

NIL
NIL

940,000

{191,000)

749,000

(660,000)

69,000

191,000

280,000

499,650
NIL
13,072

Uncertamn

Uncertain

Uncertain

Uncertain

{1 00)

Uncertain




08 g6€ K WM SSVM VOB "eg X08 Od| g MIeAA SAYIIBN PARVN
ZEZIY 3 Oy Lud "AUseoue AsuoyD IN UORNS ‘PR uebim P £3)/ddng GiL LONTTS
¥o LEr 3 WX6 £1AM *'PEOY PIBYSISOPNH Eaug PN SBupec) [eanpeyiuy By
68 65F 3 Za¥ 1208 Aembrnt * anusay sBu) pAoy Wed 1Bsnpul ASyBr 1 AauBRy Bupio B UepqeH
[T 3 AlY 63 'weybpuug 'useus ASISSpuog ‘PEOY LMOUD SXHIOM HiEd I sueg ' meusg AluaH
¥ 285 3 vk 098 ‘SN0M, '@acifisuiarng “JoUd 9%0Ig P03 2 SeH 97
6z ¥eo 3 402 279 'UHOE 153 PU| [IIH W 13358 ABIDUIAR “S30M BDPUE JSWinL P (IN) sis Jaquin) 86ppg sbuoy
€% 008 3 SVE ZBHD PUEA SUCSIUEH "PaoY Sipug P I8NOYTIeg SUBAJ
¥60L0's 3 STLOAC SPUSPIN ISBM ‘TUojLmSTUTY "ol R0 'SIMIMES ByoeeqIoH P J9QUWLL SmouS
SEERL'L 3 931 LN RISSLRIRI “ied PIOYRI] SEPLOMEN IR0 SSauLng P Aig 151 [BR0X0S
cBETLE 3 MLZ £E7 10odIRAlT “ARiEmouy * "d pul ASIEMOU 'pY YaIousY P (e 189
ZLezo't 3 ONE L¥HD 'PEOYUIMNLT 'PEOY UORRIOAIOD Lo-2¥ F1 UGS @ OIEH LOWIN H
96211t 3 N6 SXH 'SJUSHION 1SSA, ‘PUBI(T SHEg SSAWENE SPOUMOT 'ABM XUBQIANY 819 1N 1 puog
€8 £20'C 3 XHB LET ‘SpsARsRI ‘Icodia] YILDEW 1193 [RUIETIPU) SUE LOUSS "HU0M SIMET LE HUN d[) $991AIBS HOrLL WNqLollq
81 5207 3 181 S6HQ ' ‘WRYINQ "m0y S5USpIAQL] SIUNCODY §SoUISng 19 3d WoSSR L ysag
8LVZT 3 Y8 TYM "URBULIEA ‘aue SASMEH ' 'aAL] XiBd eifea P31 [SOMULON MBIUAd
89 6TEE 3 BAO G¥d ‘Ustsaud ‘voubines) * W apuLg 11 0D Joquil) pusBug eNIN
6 1gb'c 3 MOE 1130 USAQDQ SCOUIPEMS ‘P SI00UHESH iR SSOUISNE VOREY "308ld (EUCd PP G T
8P E.5'Y K] ML ££7 "1o0dBar) "ADUDY ‘PEDY aUYSeoUE jseg T AIUSHIoA FLUH
BY 140G k] INZ N SES0UDUBYH 15905 HHOMIUA ‘apueD seesald sUL “tg tun P %8001 96
06 £60'0 3 SO 141 "ROJBL ' LE POOMUOLOH g Hun P AMOSS HOOUIAY
820828 3 506 Z15 ' 'PEOY welxaa 'uBnois swied |31
1S B0 3 ZZ4 63N 'auk] uodq enseamaN 'ucuaqBuoT ‘MMA WBd UCILPE 'Z0ZEdE WOOoY UM BUpUBH Sure) ASusaosy] {OIN 7 SAVd) SWOISND § BnUBARY WH
ZoZeEr. 3 M 1F1E TUSJL UQ SHOKS ' "oUE] ASIPURD Wed VBRIPEH Wed ubaiwen DI JGUILL J8ABI
¥ LI GL 3 1rs v21 Teodisan] jeds ' 'eIRST (B0sTIOY] PY MBYD £-Z STUN SICINAUISIT GRUD
T YA V9 FL 'aysyowueg “URsKe] 'pug 153 'uoisues odJaquILMS 8
856464 3 H ZLAM 'SPUEIPIN 159 IBYUSIMA, | '9501D ueluon 10 P} AUnoag g UemMpIeH |ejo] |
eeesrTT 3 NSE 240 "aspun( 'pesy UoSIUEH [ P17 {59) suopau JRqun} g Asuer
ggsese ¥ HiF 021 'Icodsonr 'epoog ‘pecy sbpugsbBuuung ‘esnoH sguegy DuSNOH UOISIA 3UQ
srzeeez 3 ONg 27 1odisAl] ‘peoy bujwng 8g-09 Pr) S2RddNS E214ND
B0 €eE'sE 3 HLy 0£7 ‘1odioan ‘apreistiey 'pROY 66pug sBuuung ‘IsncH dgueny PR SIO|ARS Ausdoud KOG
ECLHETIZ T 117 £AD '98N0H UIBROD RiES “Ed sseursng Asjulg SR SIGUINIG SWRURID
op oIy | ZLOZZMIZ | pao o peny | 000005004 3 HL¥ 061 '100dsar] ‘sprAasion ‘peoy Bpug SBuiLiung '9SNOH HUBNY peLWIN SEoMISS Aiodoid WIAOS
Aunoeg jo anjeA at_.,.%“._moqua Hu _.o_ w _”M“M 1950 Jo JunoLy {epomsod unm) ssAIpPY Jol PR JO BWEN

sJI0ypai) Auedwod - 8




{6 g

yzeziLiEt 3| “TvioL IV

08 8z 3 QL2 €67 100N "aJBt8T EIEnPU] ASISMOD] DY ,__ﬁﬂ_ pribuduaig v
TL6T 3 B E5HD TRU TAGS 'PLoY SEPUGIINEID PID SHUPING ]IOWEE) Z Jup| P AydriBoyoe L [BuM)
86 §¢ 3 HL¥ 081 eociaan “apisAssiap 'pEoy ebpug sbuuung "esnoH Snuenv| dnaug lunos
ao L¥ 3 NDB 0v7 SUDISULQ HPUJSUEDs ‘Bug Jedseg Vi [T TRT=TES
905 3 HHE SXH "950(0 VOGEDIABN * RiBd SSOUISNE SPOEMO P Jejeps Bupdg vdS)
vl 3 ANZ Z4L ‘0P L 'POCM UaIBUNLOQ Y1 N 008Ul
0006 3 JOL 810 'RAUSD SSBUISNE POOMUITIOH | POGMUITICH P4 SUWKISAS AIUNOSS QD
BD 18 3 MOS $9E "SDUEIDIW 1SSAL ' 'UIESH ASIPRID "PEOY USHNOg P (SeBuH) 90 9 AuSd v
00012 3 N6 2618 "UBeUBLLID S AUNOT "UMINBILUT "UIALRG UBITILILICO P UN) Wwawad uung
00 047 3 AHL €7 ‘foodiear] ‘moy JRRiqiD BN Rsyes § il
00 DoE 3 HL¥ O£ epAsSaN ‘9i00g ‘peoy 3lpug sbulbung ‘asnoH squeny Jaypaid Apung




NS .j%ﬁ ey
4 :l\\v
ot 3{o0} \\ F-(._.O._. VL
sareyg Asuipi0 | o0t 3 I HLp 051 ‘joodiear] 'epmsAaion ‘peoy a0ppg sBuLUng 'OSNOH JGUBAY] P A0S
o anjeA JeUILION PIeH (epomsod ) ssup oyaue
5012YS JO BEReq SLIBYS JO ON Py 19pjoYBLS JO BURN

slapjoyaseys Auedwo) - g




